assessment _id

PAYNT-505000300
PAYNT-505003300
PAYNT-505003500
PAYNT-505004150
PAYNT-505004150
PAYNT-505006150
PAYNT-505007850
PAYNT-505008750
PAYNT-505009450
PAYNT-505010250
PAYNT-505016500
PAYNT-505016500
PAYNT-505020400
PAYNT-505024900

sale_id

2222998
2241157
857686

1558984
2201536
2296350
2285587
1578103
953417

1573798
1545164
2348636
2375090
2421220

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.28
0.92
1.36
0.95
1.00
0.53
1.06
0.84
0.66
111
0.86
0.99
3.73
1.10



